
10x10 10x20 10x30 10x40 10x10 10x20 10x30 10x40

Food Vendor - Full Menu 
(Self-contained)

$1,550 $2,050 $2,550 $3,050 $1,600 $2,100 $2,600 $3,100

Food Vendor - Full Menu
(Non self-contained) (Hydro & Water Req’d)

$1,850 $2,350 $2,850 $3,350 $1,900 $2,400 $2,900 $3,400

Food Vendor - Liquids & Specialty Products 
(Self-contained)

$1,050 $1,550 $2,050 $2,550 $1,100 $1,600 $2,100 $2,600

Food Vendor - Liquids & Specialty Products 
(Non Self-contained) (Hydro & Water Req’d)

$1,300 $1,850 $2,350 $2,850 $1,350 $1,900 $2,400 $2,900

Retail Vendor – Commercial $1,050 $1,550 $2,050 $2,550 $1,100 $1,600 $2,100 $2,600

Retail Vendor – Artisan $800 $1,150 $1,500 $1,850 $850 $1,200 $1,550 $1,900

Community Groups & Organizations $175 $275 $375 $475 $200 $300 $400 $500

Mayor's Cup Hockey Tournament

SportsFest Tournament Entry Fee

APPENDIX K: Schedule K - Event Services

Vendor Type

Term 2021 Fee 2022 Proposed Fee

Per Team $714.00 $750.00

2021 Fee 2022 Proposed Fee



APPENDIX K: Schedule K - Event Services

Cruise Tickets*
*Cruise ticket fees include HST

Cruise Through the Locks

Cruise Through the Locks

Cruise Through the Locks

Fireworks/Dinner Cruise

Fireworks/Dinner Cruise

Fireworks/Dinner Cruise

Dinner Cruise

Dinner Cruise

Dinner Cruise

Morning/Afternoon/Evening Cruise

Morning/Afternoon/Evening Cruise
Morning/Afternoon/Evening Cruise
Morning Special
Family Package (2 Adults, 2 Children)

$85.00

$30.00

$35.00
$30.00

$80.00

$80.00

$120.00

$100.00

$105.00

$100.00

$80.00

$80.00

$25.00

$30.00
$25.00

$75.00

$75.00

$115.00

$95.00

$100.00

$95.00

$75.00

13 - 59 years

0 - 12 years

13 - 59 years
60+ years

n/a

60+ years

60+ years

0 - 12 years

13 - 59 years

60+ years

0 - 12 years

Age 2021 Fee 2022 Proposed Fee

0 - 12 years

13 - 59 years

$115.00

$120.00

$120.00

$125.00


