APPENDIX K: Schedule K - Event Services

Vendor Type	2021 Fee				2022 Proposed Fee			
	10x10	10x20	10x30	10x40	10x10	10x20	10x30	10x40
Food Vendor - Full Menu (Self-contained)	\$1,550	\$2,050	\$2,550	\$3,050	\$1,600	\$2,100	\$2,600	\$3,100
Food Vendor - Full Menu (Non self-contained) (Hydro & Water Req'd)	\$1,850	\$2,350	\$2,850	\$3,350	\$1,900	\$2,400	\$2,900	\$3,400
Food Vendor - Liquids & Specialty Products (Self-contained)	\$1,050	\$1,550	\$2,050	\$2,550	\$1,100	\$1,600	\$2,100	\$2,600
Food Vendor - Liquids & Specialty Products (Non Self-contained) (Hydro & Water Req'd)	\$1,300	\$1,850	\$2,350	\$2,850	\$1,350	\$1,900	\$2,400	\$2,900
Retail Vendor – Commercial	\$1,050	\$1,550	\$2,050	\$2,550	\$1,100	\$1,600	\$2,100	\$2,600
Retail Vendor – Artisan	\$800	\$1,150	\$1,500	\$1,850	\$850	\$1,200	\$1,550	\$1,900
Community Groups & Organizations	\$175	\$275	\$375	\$475	\$200	\$300	\$400	\$500

Mayor's Cup Hockey Tournament	Term	2021 Fee	2022 Proposed Fee
SportsFest Tournament Entry Fee	Per Team	\$714.00	\$750.00

APPENDIX K: Schedule K - Event Services

Cruise Tickets* *Cruise ticket fees include HST	Age	2021 Fee	2022 Proposed Fee
Cruise Through the Locks	0 - 12 years	\$115.00	\$120.00
Cruise Through the Locks	13 - 59 years	\$120.00	\$125.00
Cruise Through the Locks	60+ years	\$115.00	\$120.00
Fireworks/Dinner Cruise	0 - 12 years	\$95.00	\$100.00
Fireworks/Dinner Cruise	13 - 59 years	\$100.00	\$105.00
Fireworks/Dinner Cruise	60+ years	\$95.00	\$100.00
Dinner Cruise	0 - 12 years	\$75.00	\$80.00
Dinner Cruise	13 - 59 years	\$80.00	\$85.00
Dinner Cruise	60+ years	\$75.00	\$80.00
Morning/Afternoon/Evening Cruise	0 - 12 years	\$25.00	\$30.00
Morning/Afternoon/Evening Cruise	13 - 59 years	\$30.00	\$35.00
Morning/Afternoon/Evening Cruise	60+ years	\$25.00	\$30.00
Morning Special Family Package (2 Adults, 2 Children)	n/a	\$75.00	\$80.00